Powerful Performance
Designed for harsh environments, the rugged power
supply has an integrated heatsink and is over-
current and temperature protected.
The wide 4:1 input range of 9-36V is ideal to offer
flexibility in an extensive range of applications.
Features include:
●4:1 input range

Voltage
 (V dc)
Current
(A)
Input Voltage Output
Input voltage
range
Description Min Nom Max Units
Input voltage 9 12 / 24 36 V dc
Remote on/off
control
Guaranteed on when left open.
Turn on voltage min 3.5V, max Vin.
Turn off voltage min 0V, max 0.3V
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
HUM-100W-3.3 12 / 24 9 - 36 3.3 30
HUM-100W-5.0 12 / 24 9 - 36 5.0 20
HUM-100W-12 12 / 24 9 - 36 12 8.3
HUM-100W-13.8 12 / 24 9 - 36 13.8 7
HUM-100W-15 12 / 24 9 - 36 15 6.7
HUM-100W-24 12 / 24 9 - 36 24 4.2
HUM-100W-48 12 / 24 9 - 36 48 2.1
HUM-100W-36 12 / 24 9 - 36 36 2.7
HUM-100W-30 12 / 24 9 - 36 30 3.3
HUM-100W-27              12/24         9 - 36             27.6           3.6
Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd.           Email: sales@snaptec.com.au              http://www.snaptec.com.au    1
HUM100 Series
The HUM100 series of wide input 12V/24V